B100RV RECTANGULAR SERIE TRUSS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
B100RV truss is constructed of main chords (60 x 6 mm) and
diagonal members (48 x 3 mm), and uses the CCS7 coupling
system. Prolyte supplies a variety of B100RV truss elements
that provide maximum flexibility, including standard or custom-
made lengths, circles and arches and corners. Prolyte can
create custom-made pieces on request. Due to the 4-sided
webbing of the B100RV truss, it can absorb vertical as well
as horizontal loads, which makes it ideal for outdoor use or
3-dimensional structures. The B100RV truss is equipped with a
set of castors as standard. These castors are positioned on the
inside of the main chords to allow for easy stacking of the truss
for transportation purposes. Thanks to the clever spigot pin
orientation in the couplers, assembly of the truss is foolproof.
Top View
Side View
406
299 299
580
406
1010
580
520
950 1137
   B100RV
B100RV Series - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code
0,74 2.43 B100RV-L074
0,80 2.62 B100RV-L080
1,00 3.28 B100RV-L100
1,20 3.94 B100RV-L120
1,60 5.25 B100RV-L160
2,00 6.56 B100RV-L200
2,40 7.87 B100RV-L240
2,50 8.20 B100RV-L250
3,00 9.84 B100RV-L300
3,20 10.50 B100RV-L320
4,00 13.12 B100RV-L400
Other Lengths on request
Technical Specifications - B100RV Series
Types Rectangular (R)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6